
US 5

US 6

US 7

US 8

US 9

US 10

CAT-P91274-5

CAT-P91274-6

CAT-P91274-7

CAT-P91274-8

CAT-P91274-9

CAT-P91274-10

ITEM CODE Size
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

US EUUK

TECHNICAL DATA

Colour Charcoal

FEATURES

Caterpilar Invader Steel 
Toe PU Coated Leather 
Work Shoe ASTM 
F2413-18

Invader Steel Toe Work Shoe

C-P91274

Email: sales@quantumsafety.com.sg
Store: www.safetysolutions.com.sg 
Phone: +65 6352 2422
Fax: +65 6352 2414

Quantum Safety Network Pte Ltd
998 Toa Payoh North #03-14/15

Singapore 318993

Overbuilt style and protection that work as hard as you do

Steel toe for tough protection against impact or compression

ASTM F2413-18 Certified

Ease footbed for all-day comfort

Durable rubber outsole for unbeatable traction 

Soft, breathable nylon mesh lining to keep you feeling good all day

CLEANSPORT NXT layer in lining with pro-biotic odor control

Durable and lightweight EVA midsole

Electrical Hazard (EH) protects the wearer against open circuits up 
to 600 volts in dry conditions (ASTM F2413-18 1/75 EH)

Slip Resistant (SR) soles to reduce risk of slips on the job.

PU Coated Leather

Strobel construction for a lightweight feel and foot flexibility 

Steel Toe ASTM F2413-18
Protects Against Impact & 
Compression

ASTM F2413-18 1/75 EH

Electrical Hazard Protection

PU Coated Leather

Maximum Breathability & Flexibility

CLEANSPORT NXT Layer In-Lining

Slip Resistant

T1260 Rubber Outsole

EVA Midsole

Strobel Construction

SCAN TO PURCHASE

https://www.safetysolutions.com.sg/
products/caterpillar-p91274-invader-
steel-toe-work-shoe


