

## Invader Steel Toe Work Shoe C-P91274

Caterpilar Invader Steel Toe PU Coated Leather Work Shoe ASTM F2413-18



## **FEATURES**

Steel Toe ASTM F2413-18
Protects Against Impact &
Compression

ASTM F2413-18 1/75 EH

**Electrical Hazard Protection** 

**PU Coated Leather** 

**Maximum Breathability & Flexibility** 

**CLEANSPORT NXT Layer In-Lining** 

**Slip Resistant** 

**T1260 Rubber Outsole** 

**EVA Midsole** 

Strobel Construction

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Colour Charcoal

- Overbuilt style and protection that work as hard as you do
- Steel toe for tough protection against impact or compression
- ASTM F2413-18 Certified
- Ease footbed for all-day comfort
- Durable rubber outsole for unbeatable traction
- Soft, breathable nylon mesh lining to keep you feeling good all day
- CLEANSPORT NXT layer in lining with pro-biotic odor control
- Durable and lightweight EVA midsole
- Electrical Hazard (EH) protects the wearer against open circuits up to 600 volts in dry conditions (ASTM F2413-18 1/75 EH)
- Slip Resistant (SR) soles to reduce risk of slips on the job.
- PU Coated Leather
- Strobel construction for a lightweight feel and foot flexibility

ITEM CODE	Size
CAT-P91274-5	US 5
CAT-P91274-6	US 6
CAT-P91274-7	US 7
CAT-P91274-8	US 8
CAT-P91274-9	US 9
CAT-P91274-10	US 10

Email: sales@quantumsafety.com.sg

Store: www.safetysolutions.com.sg

US	UK	EU
7	6	40
8	7	41
9	8	42
10	9	43
11	10	44
12	11	45
13	12	46

Quantum Safety Network Pte Ltd 998 Toa Payoh North #03-14/15 Singapore 318993







## **SCAN TO PURCHASE**



https://www.safetysolutions.com.sg/ products/caterpillar-p91274-invadersteel-toe-work-shoe

Phone: +65 6352 2422 Fax: +65 6352 2414